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Link do produktu: https://mig.bytom.pl/pamiec-64gb-2rx4-pc4-2933y-r-smart-kit-p00930-b21-p-6030.html

Opis produktu

Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci:

CAS Latency:

Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci:
Liczba pamieci w zestawie:
Rodzaj pamieci:

Pamie¢ 64GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y
-R Smart Kit P00930-B21

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

64

CL21
2933 MHz
1

DDR4

1 264,00 zt

1 027,64 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
24 godziny
1SCHPES000000032

P00930-B21
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